
Sr. No. Employee ID 
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 Name of working 
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Pay Scale Verification by visitors  

1 CS001 Mr. Suraj Chelpuri Ramesh Chelpuri B. Tech/BCA/MCA 8-Dec-2025 Regular Information Technology Officer 25000

2 CS002 Mr. Afaq Ali Shri Jamaluddin MCA 10-Dec-2025 Regular Information Technology Assistant 25000

3 CS003 Mr. Ishrat Ali Irshad Ali 12th 20-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 10000

4 CS004 Anup Kumar Shambhu Dayal Batham Graduation with five Year of 
administrative Exp

4-Oct-2006 Regular Office Superintendent 42000

5 CS005 Rahul Verma Raju Verma B.Com/M.Com  with Computer 
Knowledge

5-Aug-2010 Regular Accountant/Cashier/Store Keeper 39000

6 CS006 Rahul Kumar Samarpal Singh Graduation with Secretarial 
training

21-Feb-2024 Regular PA to Principal 14000

7 CS007 Mr. Jitendra Saxena Ramesh Chandra Saxena M.A. 9-Jan-2011 Regular 
Computer Operator/Clerk/Office 
Staff (Graduation with 
Computer Knowledge)

18000

8 CS008 Mr. Ajeet Singh Pal Balister Singh Pal BA 12-Jul-2023 Regular 
Computer Operator/Clerk/Office 
Staff (Graduation with 
Computer Knowledge)

8500

9 CS009 Akhilesh Goswami Vinay Prakash Goswami B.Sc 1-Jan-2017 Regular 
Computer Operator/Clerk/Office 
Staff (Graduation with 
Computer Knowledge)

17000

10 CS010 Rakesh Kushwaha Sahab Kushwaha B.A 15-Dec-2025 Regular 
Computer Operator/Clerk/Office 
Staff (Graduation with Computer 
Knowledge)

17000

11 CS011 Mr. Adnan Mirja Parvez Ahmad B.A. 9-Dec-2025 Regular Clerk for Account Section 19393

12 CS012 Prashant Pandey RAJ KUMAR PANDEY B.Com 1-Dec-2025 Regular Clerk for Account Section 15100

13 CS013 Vivek Kumar Rajeveer Singh 10th 3-Oct-2016 Regular MTS 13000

14 CS014 Siya Devi Awadhesh Less then 10th 1-Sep-2025 Regular MTS 5500

15 CS015 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain Prakash Less then 10th 5-Jan-2024 Regular MTS 7000

16 CS016 Pravesh Kumar Rajput Chheda Lal Less then 10th 29-Jan-2026 Regular MTS 11500

17 CS017 Amol Mashih Robindra Mashi
M. Lib and Informatoin science 
/B.Lib. and information science 
with five years of library exp. 

10-Nov-2025 Regular Librarian 13000

18 CS018 Krashan Kumar Rajaram B. Lib and information seicence 27-Jan-2026 Regular Assistant Librarian 13000

19 CS019 Km. Shalini Srivastava Shyam Babu B. Lib and information seicence 10-Dec-2025 Regular Assistant Librarian 15100

20 CS020 Himanshu Bhagwan singh 2-Mar-2026 Regular MTS 10000

21 CS021 Mr. Mukesh Balmik Jain Prakash 11-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 8000
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22 CS022 Mr. Ravi Kumar Rajendra Kumar Less then 10th 1-Jan-2025 Regular MTS (Less than 10th/12th)
Yogya – Clinical Skill or Simulation 
laboratory

15100

23 CS023 Aniket Agnihotri Sri Naagesh Agnihotri B.sc 1-Jul-2024 Regular Clerk (Graduation with
 Computer Knowledge)

13000

24 CS024 Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain Prakash BA 1-Jan-2021 Regular MTS 7500

25 CS025 Km. Mamta Yadav Amar Singh 10th/12th 22-Dec-2025 Regular MTS Ayurveda Samhita Siddhant 12000

26 CS026 Awadhesh Kumar Suresh Chandra 10th 10-Jan-2019 Regular Cadaver lifter 9000

27 CS027 Neeraj Kumar Rajendra Singh 10th 5-Jan-2024 Regular Attendant cum museum keeper 7500

28 CS028 Amit Kumar Shri Jabar Singh DMLT 1-Oct-2018 Regular Lab Technician 10000

29 CS029 Pawan Kumar Rajveer Singh 10th 2-Jul-2018 Regular Lab Attendant 11000

30 CS030 Umansh Narayan Awasthi Jagdish Narayan Awasthi B. Pharma/B. Pharma ayd/Bsc. 
Biology

21-Dec-2025 Regular Pharmacognosist 16200

31 CS031 Sumit Saxena Late Pradeep Saxena 10th 7-Jan-2024 Regular Lab Attendant 5500

32 CS032 Narendra Kumar Singh Sukhvashi 10th 1-Sep-2014 Regular Gardener 8000

33 CS033 Mr. Anuj Kumar Ganga Prasad B. Pharma 30-Nov-2025 Regular Instructor 16200

34 CS034 Mr. Akleem Yusuf Ali 10th 22-Dec-2025 Regular Lab Attendant cum Museum Keeper 10000

35 CS035 Dr. Arpit  Katiyar Shri Ramprakash Katiyar (B.Pharm.) 1-Feb-2017 Regular Analytical Chemist 20000

36 CS036 Vishal Yadav Chandra Prakash B.A. 24-Dec-2025 Regular 
Clerk 
(Graduation with 
Computer Knowledge)

10000

37 CS037 Mr. Aman Kumar Pal Ranveer Singh Pal 10th 1-Aug-2025 Regular Lab Attendant 8500

38 CS038 Jitendra Kumar Sri Rakesh Babu DMLT 13-Oct-2020 Regular Lab Technician 9000

39 CS039 Priyojan Singh Amir Singh 10th 30-Nov-2025 Regular Lab Attendant 15100

40 CS040 Mr. Shiva Kant Ram Laut (12th standard passed with 
Chemistry)

18-Dec-2025 Regular Lab Technician 16200

41 CS041 Prashant Singh Mahendra Singh 10th 8-Dec-2025 Regular Lab Attendant cum Museum keeper 15100

42 CS042 Sharmila Maurya Radhey Shyam Maurya (12th standard passed with 
science)

30-Nov-2025 Regular Lab Technician 20000

43 CS043 Santosh Kumar Ram Prakash 10th 8-Dec-2025 Regular Lab Attendant cum Museum Keeper 12000

44 CS044 Dr. Kavita Virendra Singh Negi Ph.D 3-Apr-2025 Regular Yoga Instructor 25000

45 CS045 Regular Yoga Instructor

46 CS046 Pratap Singh Mohar Singh 10th/12th 2-Mar-2026 Regular MTS Kayachikitsa 10000

47 CS047 Rajeev Kumar Prem Chandra 10th/12th 30-Nov-2025 Regular MTS Panchakarma 10000

48 CS048 Rezeena Sahar Fashi Ullah Khan 10th/12th 17-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 10000

49 CS049 Anurag Yadav Vijendra Singh 10th/12th 12-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 10000

Human resource development cell

Rachana Sharira

Shalya Tantra

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna including Herbal Garden

Rasashastra and Bhaishajyakalpana 
including teaching pharmacy

Quality Control Laboratory

Roga Nidana and Vikriti Vijnana

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta and Yoga



50 CS050 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Ganga Vishnu 12th 1-Dec-2025 Regular MTS Shalakya Tantra 10000

51 CS051 Nisha Lal Chandra Less then 10th 1-Feb-2026 Regular MTS 7000

52 CS052 Preeti Mukesh Balmik Less then 10th 4-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 10000

53 CS053 Sandeep Kumar Sri Om Prakash Ram Less then 10th 4-Nov-2024 Regular MTS Kaumarabhritya 15100

54 CS054 Manu Pandey Mukesh Kumar Pandey 
(Graduation with MBA in Quality 
Management or trained for 
quality management)

1-Dec-2025 Regular Coordinator: 25000

55 CS055 Ram Bhajan Bhojraj B.Sc 20-Dec-2025 Regular 
Clerk
 (Graduation with Computer 
Knowledge)

15100

56 CS056 Rajnish Kumar Rampal Singh 10th/12th 6-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 15000

57 CS057 Vipin Kumar Brajendra Singh B.P. Ed 9-Dec-2025 Regular Physical Education Instructor
(Part - Time) 

500 per visit

58 CS058 Harivans Verma Sanjeev Kumar Verma 10th/12th 15-Jan-2026 Regular MTS 9500

59 CS059
Kanchan Haresh 
Ramchandani 

Haresh Ramchandani B.com 16-Jan-2026 Regular Councillor for counselling (part time) Student support career guidance and 
placement cell

500 per visit

60 CS060 Sanjeev Kumar Gangaram 
(Bachelor of Engineering or 
Bachelor of Technology 
preferably in civil)

12-Feb-2026 Regular Site Engineer 16000

61 CS061 Dharmendra Kumar Shri. Narendra Singh 10th 1-Jan-2016 Regular Electrician 12000

62 CS062 Jitendra Kumar Sri Sonpal 10th 18-Aug-2022 Regular Plumber 13000

63 CS063 Arun Kumar Darwari Lal 10th 2-Dec-2025 Regular Carpenter 12000

64 CS064 Nirmala Kumari Sunil Kumar 10th/12th 22-Dec-2025 Regular MTS 9000

65 CS065 Saurabh Dixit Krishanpal Dixit B.A. 27-Dec-2025 Regular 
Clerk
 (Graduation with Computer 
Knowledge)

15000

66 CS066 Megha Gupta Sri Ashok Kumar Gupta 12th 8-Sep-2025 Regular MTS 11000

67 CS067  Dr. Pushpendra Singh Yadav Virendra Singh yadav 
M.D. (Rog Nidan Avum Vikriti 

Vigyan)
8-Dec-2023 Regular 

In-Charge (Faculty member of any
department well-versed
with laboratory and
analytical equipment)

50000

68 CS068 Rajat Shakya Vrijendra Shakya (B.Sc. Chemistry or B.Sc. Botany) 24-Dec-2025 Regular Lab Technician 16200

69 CS069 Dr. Nitu Shree W/o,Sanjay Kumar Deo M.D. (Dravyaguna Vigyan) 19-Nov-2013 Regular 

In-Charge  (Faculty member of 
department of Rasashastra and 
Bhaishajya Kalpana or  Dravyaguna 
or Agadtantra)

1,45,000

70 CS070 Mr. Amit Kumar Pal Sri Rajeshwar Singh (B.Sc. Zoology) 30-Nov-2025 Regular Lab Technician 8500

71 CS071 Dr. Suman Kundu Prasanta Kundu MD Kayachikitsa 10-Aug-2024 Regular 
Clinical Research Coordinator (BAMS 
with Post graduation degree or 
Diploma inClinical Research or MPH)

1.30,000

72 CS072 Sarju Prasad Shri Lalaram B.sc 1-Dec-2025 Regular 
Clerk
 (Graduation with Computer 
Knowledge)

17000

73 CS073 Mukul Awasthi Tribhuvan Awasthi 10th/12th 2-Mar-2026 Regular MTS 10000

Clinical Research Cell

Store

Central Research Laboratory

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Co and extra-Curricular activities

Central Workshop or Maintenance cell

Animal house and experimentation 
Laboratory

Prasuti and Streeroga


